
pinzgauerlokalbahn.at

WINTER FAIRYTALE STEAM TRAIN
26 DECEMBER 2019 AND 2 JANUARY 2020

PINZGAUER LOKALBAHN

A FAIRYTALE RIDE BY STEAM TRAIN  
TO KRIMML WATERFALLS
During this romantic steam-train ride from Zell am See to Krimml, you will be able to enjoy panoramic views of the Pinzgau-
er Grasberge mountains and the Hohe Tauern peaks. From the train station in Krimml, you will continue by bus to the car 
park at WasserWunderWelt. From there you can walk to the entrance of the Krimmler Waterfalls (about a 15-minute walk, 
sturdy shoes required). If you would like to relax, you can enjoy refreshments at Hanke‘s Restaurant (reservation required 
+43/6564/7279) and watch wild animals while feeding (no guarantee). At 6 pm there will be a guided torchlight hike to the 
illuminated Krimmler Waterfalls.

Dates & Prices
› 26 December 2019 and 2 January 2020
› The steam train may be boarded at all stations and halts
› Tickets are available from the conductor as well as the Customer Center in Mittersill
› Price for adults: Euro 37.10/Price for children (up to age 15): Euro 18.50
› Reservations required! 

INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS

Info Hotline: +43/6562/40600 
pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at

Stop Outbound Return

Zell am See LB 13.18 20.56

Tischlerhäusl 13.22 20.53

Kitzsteinhornstraße 13.23 20.49

Fürth-Kaprun 13.31 20.42

Piesendorf 13.39 20.39

Niedernsill 13.51 20.28

Uttendorf-Stubachtal 14.19 20.14

Mittersill arr/dep 14.38 20.00

Mittersill dep/arr 15.08 19.40

Bramberg 15.31 19.22

Neukirchen 15.44 19.11

Wald im Pinzgau 15.54 19.01

Krimml Bahnhof (train)          16.02 (arrival)              18.55 (departure)

Krimml Bahnhof (bus)              16.05 (departure)          18.45 (arrival)

Krimml Wasserfälle (bus)          16.10 (arrival)              18.40 (departure)


